
1 Beginners Pairs

FP

1 Phillipa Cooper-LewisMilton Keynes

Phil Brown

2 Intermediate Pairs

FP 1 Stoddard Irene Murrayfield

Stoddard Jack

2 Bailey Lorraine Bracknell

Bailey John

3 Under Level 1 Seniors The Subway Novice Trophy

FP

1 Sierra Sarahjayne Oxford

2 Jones Amy Basingstoke

3 Garrett Clare Slough ( Montem)

4 March Janetta Milton Keynes

5 Kane Jason Nottingham

6 Newton Katie Nottingham

7 Gardner Sarah Queens

8 Wood Steve Isle of Wight

9 Fernandez-GarciaMacarena Telford

4 Under Level 1 Masters The Subway Beginners Trophy

FP FP

1 Phil Brown Milton Keynes

2 Gayna Newton Nottingham

3 Steve Taverner Isle of Wight

4 Laura Ann Shields Paisley

5 Gary Murdock Hemel

6 Jamie Richardson Lee Valley

6 Level 1 SeniorsThe Ringwould Trophy

1 Mansfield Vicky Romford

2 Brannon Alexandra Coventry

3 Krupinski Jennifer Milton Keynes

4 Chan Jenni Queens

5 Hasler Victoria Queens

6 Efremova Olga International School of Skating

7 Goggin Svetlana Bracknell

withdrawn Weston Bianca Gosport

7 Level 1 MastersRegis Cup

1 Alderman Jan Guildford

2 Warner Fiona Lee Valley

3 Elliott Jenny

4 Romeu Belinda Guildford

5 Cocks Lucinda

8 Level 1 ClassicsThe Shakespeare

FP

1 Brook Jean Southampton

2 Barns Linda Guildford

9 Elementary Seniors The Desert Rose Trophy

FP

1 Wilkinson Gemma Whitley Bay

2 Truby Jen Bracknell

3 Homer Michelle Coventry

withdrawn Skeldon Hayley Telford

10 Elementary Masters The Hyacynth Cup

FP

1 Greenhaigh Hilary Deeside

2 Wong Nicky Guildford

3 Brenikov Lesley Bracknell

2 Smyth Robert Streatham

3 Jones Grace Peterborough





12 Intermediate Sreniors Seniors The Brighton Trophy

1 Ely Gemma Milton Keynes

2 Black Katherine Basingstoke

3 Noble Katherine Queens

4 Foote Sylvia Bristol

5 Saxton-HowesTom National Ice Centre

6 Humphreys Carly Guildford

7 Hayward Rachel Telford

8 Poole Anna Guildford

13 Intermediate Masters LB Trophy

1 Knight Amanda Bradford

2 Fletcher Melloney Swindon

3 Parker Elizabeth Telford

4 Bill Jenny Slough

5 White Susan Basingstoke

6 Jarvis Rachel Bracknell 

7 Hayward Lesley Deeside

8 Torringhton Nicki Bracknell 

9 Cooper-LewisPhillipa Milton Keynes

14 Intermediate Classics The Syers Trophy

1 Baker Peter Gosport

15 Open Standard The Sybway Trophy

1 Milne Nicholas Oxford

2 Crocker Paul Gosport

3 Lewis Edwina Nottingham/Solihull

Scott Fiona Coventry

16 Artistic Level 1 & Under Lister Trophy

1 Mansfield Vicky Romford

2 Brook Jean Southampton

3 Lagnerius Monique Lee Valley

4 Carslake Darren Basingstoke

5 Brannon Alexandra Coventry

Weston Bianca Gosport

17 Artistic Level 2 & Under

1 Bartlett Susan Streatham

2 Taverner Carol Isle of Wight

3 Jones Grace Peterborough

4 Black Katherine Basingstoke

5 Bill Jenny Slough

6 Lewis Edwina Nottingham

7 Howells Dawn Alexandra Palace

Ely Gemma Milton Keynes

19 Small Group Artistic The Lycett Cup

1 Brenikov Lesley Bracknell

1 Toeman Valarie Bracknell

1 Torrington Nicki Bracknell

1 Truby Jen Bracknell

1 Truby Sue Bracknell

2 Baker Peter Gosport

2 Brook Jean Gosport

2 Fryer Lesley Gosport

2 Hampton Margaret Gosport

2 Pibworth Jenny Gosport

2 Shellard Joy Gosport

2 Whitfield Mick Gosport



20 Improvisation Under Level 2Ascot Cup

1 Tudor Gail Bracknell

18 Artistic 2 skaters The Redman Trophy

1 Ellis Samantha Gosport

1 Crocker Paul Gosport

2 Brook Jean Southampton

2 Whitfield Mick Southampton

3 Shellard Joy Gosport

3 Baker Peter Gosport

4 Powell Chantelle Gosport

4 May David Gosport

5 Giles Sue-Ellen Basingstoke

5 Downer Keith Basingstoke

6 Stoddart Irene Murrayfield

6 Stoddart Jack Murrayfield

7 Taverner Carol Isle of Wight

7 Taverner Steve Isle of Wight

8 Alderman Jan Guildford

8 Goodbourn Russell Guildford

9 Smyth Annabel Streatham

9 Smyth Robert Streatham

10 Beames Anne Gosport

10 Edmunds Gwil Gosport

11 Bartlett Susan Streatham

11 Bartlett John Streatham

21Improvisation Level 2 & OverThe Windsor Cup

1 Knight Amanda Bradford

2 Truby Jen Bracknell 

3 Jarvis Rachel Bracknell 

4 Hayward Rachel Telford

5 Howells Dawn Alexandra Palace

24 Show Number 18 years and Over The BerkeleyCup

1 Gosport

2 Basingstoke


